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Liste de prix des pièces détachées
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Afb. / Picture Art. code Taal Omschrijving/description Techn. Info

K01-0246 NL Pyrometer 96 x 96mm

UK Pyrometer

DE Pyrometer

FR Pyromètre 

K01-0138 NL Pyrometer ø80

UK Pyrometer

DE Pyrometer

FR Pyromètre

K01-0034 NL Pyrometer ø100

UK Pyrometer

DE Pyrometer

FR Pyromètre

4.b

*K01-0246*

Mechanische besturing / Mechanical regulation
Mechanische Steuerungs / Commande mécanique

*K01-0034*

*K01-0138*

FR Pyromètre

P01-1021 NL Pyrometer ø100

UK Pyrometer Perfecta

DE Pyrometer

FR Pyromètre

K01-0039 NL Thermostaat FDL

UK Thermostat 

DE Thermostat

FR Thermostat

K01-0141 NL Gasregelblok Minisit

UK Gascontrolblock

DE Gasregelblock

FR Bloc régulateur gaz 

K01-0160 NL Voeler 3/8"

UK Sensor SIT

DE Fühler

FR Capteur

K01-0159 NL Voeler M14

UK Sensor SIT

DE Fühler

FR Capteur

*K01-0039*

K01-0159*

*K01-0160*

*K01-0141*

*P01-1021*

*K01-0034*
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K01-0184 NL Klemwartel 4mm

UK Compression Olive Tandem

DE Spannschloβ

FR Manchon de serrage

K01-0185 NL Klemwartel 6mm

UK Compression Olive Minisit

DE Klemmlopplung

FR Manchon serrage trappe

K01-0031 NL Ontsteker met massadraad Junker

UK Ignition with mass-wire Mass-wire

DE Zünder mitt Massedraht

FR Piezzo avec fil en masse

*K01-0185*

*K01-0031*

*K01-0184*

FR Piezzo avec fil en masse

K01-0266 NL Ontsteker Junker

UK Ignition No mass-wire

DE Zünder

FR Détonateur

K01-0228 NL Ontsteker Junker

UK Ignition

DE Zünder

FR Détonateur

K01-0255 NL Ontsteker met kapje Minisit

UK Ignition with cap

DE Zünder mit Kappe

FR Détonateur avec couverture

K01-0197 NL Waakvlambrander 3 flame

UK Pilot Light Assembly

DE Sparflammebrenner

FR Veuilleuse de brûleur

K01-0196 NL Waakvlambrander 2 flame

UK Pilot Light Assembly

DE Sparflammebrenner

FR Veuilleuse de brûleur*K01-0196*

*K01-0255*

*K01-0228*

*K01-0266*

*K01-0031*

*K01-0197*
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K01-0924 NL Ombouwset For K01-0196

UK Conversion set f.Pillot-flame Assembly 6→4mm

DU Umwchesel Satz f. Zundflammebrenner

FR Set pour changement p. veuilleusse de brûleur

K01-0103 NL Waakvlambrander 2 flame

UK Pilot Light Assembly

DE Sparflammebrenner

FR Veuilleuse de brûleur

K01-0057 NL Waakvlambrander Junker

UK Pilot Light Assembly

DE Sparflammebrenner

FR Veuilleuse de brûleur

*K01-0103*

*K01-0924*

*K01-0057* FR Veuilleuse de brûleur

K01-0245 NL Inspuiter Nr 3

UK Injector Junker

DE Injektion Propane

FR Injecteur

K01-0313 NL Inspuiter Nr 4

UK Injector Junker

DE Injektion Natural gas

FR Injecteur

K01-0194 NL Tonnetje 4mm

UK Olive

DE Tönnchen

FR Tonneau

K01-0182 NL Tonnetje 6mm

UK Olive

DE Tönnchen

FR Tonneau

K01-0006 NL Tonnetje 4mm

UK Olive met kraag

DE Tönnchen

FR Tonneau*K01-0006*

*K01-0182*

*K01-0194*

*K01-0245*

*K01-0313*

*K01-0057*
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K01-0195 NL Tonnetje 6mm

UK Olive met kraag

DE Tönnchen

FR Tonneau

K01-0224 NL Bicones 4mm

UK Olive

DE Bicones

FR Bicones

K01-0398 NL Bicones 6mm

UK Olive

DE Bicones

FR Bicones

*K01-0195*

*K01-0224

*K01-0398 FR Bicones

K01-0153 NL Inspuiter 0,30mm

UK Olive Propane

DE Einspritzer

FR Injecteur

K01-0178 NL Inspuiter 0,41mm

UK Olive Natural gas

DE Einspritzer

FR Injecteur

K01-0004 NL Bougie kort SIT

UK Sparking plug short

DE Zündkerze kurz 

FR Bougie courte veilleuse 

K01-0263 NL Bougie lang SIT

UK Sparking plug long

DE Zündkerze lang 

FR Bougie longue veilleuse

K01-0264 NL Bougie Junker

UK Sparking plug

DE Zündkerze

FR Bougie

*K01-0004*

*K01-0153*

*K01-0164*

*K01-0263*

*K01-0178*

*K01-0398
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K01-0218 NL Klemwartel bougie Junker

UK Gland Brass

DE Klemmlopplung Zündkerze

FR Manchon serrage trappe

K01-0193 NL Klemwartel bougie SIT

UK Gland Brass

DE Klemmlopplung Zündkerze

FR Manchon serrage trappe

K01-0005 NL Bougiekabel p/mtr

UK Sparkingplug-cable

DE Zündkabel 

FR Câble d'allumage

*K01-0193*

*K01-0218*

*K01-0005* FR Câble d'allumage

K01-0149 NL Thermokoppel SIT

UK Thermocouple 600mm

DE Thermokupplung

FR Thermocouple

K01-0256 NL Thermokoppel SIT SIT

UK Thermocouple 850mm

DE Thermokupplung

FR Thermocouple

K01-0036 NL Thermokoppel Junker

UK Thermocouple 1000mm

DE Thermokupplung

FR Thermocouple

K01-0035 NL Thermokoppel ITT

UK Thermocouple Unitrol

DE Thermokupplung 850mm

FR Thermocouple

P01-1213 NL Thermokoppel Universal

UK Thermocouple

DE Thermokupplung

FR Thermocouple

*K01-0149*

*K01-0256*

*P01-1213*

*K01-0035*

*K01-0036*

*K01-0005*
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K01-0037 NL Klemwartel thermokoppel Junker

UK Gland Brass

DE Wirbel thermokupplung

FR Roulette de thermocouple

K01-0399 NL Klemwartel thermokoppel SIT

UK Gland Brass

DE Wirbel thermokupplung

FR Roulette de thermocouple

K01-0056 NL Waakvlamleiding 4mm

UK Pilot-flame pipe p/mtr

DE Zündflammeleitung

FR Tuyau de veilleuse

K01-0399*

*K01-0037*

*K01-0056* FR Tuyau de veilleuse

K01-0262 NL Waakvlamleiding 6mm

UK Pilot-flame pipe p/mtr

DE Zündflammeleitung

FR Tuyau de veilleuse

K01-0254 NL Klemwartel waaklvlamleiding 4mm

UK Gland Brass SIT

DE Klemmlopplung Zündflammeleitung

FR Manchon serrage trappe Tuyau de veilleuse

K01-0183 NL Klemwartel waaklvlamleiding 6mm

UK Gland Brass SIT

DE Klemmlopplung Zündflammeleitung

FR Manchon serrage trappe Tuyau de veilleuse

K01-0273 NL Klemwartel waaklvlamleiding 4mm

UK Gland Brass Junker

DE Klemmlopplung Zündflammeleitung

FR Manchon serrage trappe Tuyau de veilleuse

K01-0284 NL Klemwartel waaklvlamleiding 6mm

UK Gland Brass Junker

DE Klemmlopplung Zündflammeleitung

FR Manchon serrage trappe Tuyau de veilleuse

*K01-0183*

*K01-0254*

*K01-0284*

*K01-0273*

*K01-0262*

*K01-0056*
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